
From: J <jeevacationggmail.com> 

To: Richard Kahn

Subject: Re: IPE Sample and Clips 

Date: Fri, 26 Oct 2018 15:18:43 +0000 

> 

where is he located? 

On Fri, Oct 26, 2018 at 11:08 AM Richard Kahn <1 > wrote: 
do you know what time you will be leaving tomorrow for STT? 

please advise 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Jack Ryan 
Subject: RE: Greetings Jack, is it possible we could get samples of your IPE and fasteners 
to our PB House tomorrow, Friday 10/26? Daphne 
Date: October 26, 2018 at 11:06'17 AM EDT 
To: Daphne Wallace <  
Cc: Richard Kahn < 

I have to go and pick it up so I could drop it off at the address listed or I can bring it back to 
my office and you can send someone to pick it up if you prefer? I also can send it out tonight 
on FedEx for a Saturday AM delivery if that helps? Let me know what works? It will be the 
sample of IPE and a sample of the IPE Deck Clips. 

From: Daphne Wallace [mailto: 
Sent: Friday, October 26, 2018 11:55 AM 
To: Jack Ryan 
Cc: Kyle reavis <->; Rich Kahn r. 
Subject: Re: Greetings Jack, is it possible we could get samples of your IPE and fasteners to our PB House tomorrow, 
Friday 10/26? Daphne 

Greetings Jack, 
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Our FedEx account number is 2296-2846-I 

Do you think it can get there by tomorrow morning? Is there anyway we can expedite for today, this 
afternoon at the end of the day? 

If you have an address maybe we can go pick it up. 

Your thoughts - we really need to get this sample and fastener to our Principal. 

Kind regards, Daphne 

On Fri, Oct 26, 2018 at 10:49 AM Jack Ryan < > wrote: 

Good morning Daphne, 
What is the address we are sending the IPE sample to? I was able to source a piece of IPE. 
Regards, 
Jack 

From: Daphne Wallace [mailto 
Sent: Thursday, October 25, 2018 5:56 PM 
To: Jack Ryan 

c= > 
Subject: Re: Greetings Jack, is it possible we could get samples of your IPE and fasteners to our PB House tomorrow, 
Friday 10/26? Daphne 

Greetings Jack, 

We will ask Brice. Let me know when you have samples and fastener samples back in stock. 

Have a great evening :) Daphne 

• Kyle reavis < >; Rich Kahn 

On Thu, Oct 25, 2018 at 4:55 PM Jack Ryan wrote: 

Hi Daphne, 
Unfortunately I am fresh out of IPE samples at this moment. I have some coming in end 
of next week not sure if that will help? Do you still have the IPE sample I sent you for the 
flooring we sent you back in February? Let me know 
Jack 

From: Daphne Wallace [mailto 
Sent: Thursday, October 25, 2018 5:45 PM 
To: Jack Ryan 
Subject: Greetings Jack, is it possible we could get samples of your IPE and fasteners to our PB House tomorrow, 
Friday 10/26? Daphne 
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please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

EFTA01018521


